
Produse din plastic

I.D.: 48672282

Data
publicarii 03.08.20

Coduri CPV 19520000-7

Pretul
estimativ: 2.827,37 RON - 2.827,37 RON

Descriere: CASTRON PORTELAN BUC 19 5 6.73 33.65 FARFURIE PORTELAN BUC 19 5 4.72 23.6 FURCULITA
INOX BUC 19 5 2.18 10.9 LINGURA INOX BUC 19 5 2.18 10.9 CUTIT BUC 19 5 3.36 16.8
LIGHEAN OVAL 30L BUC 19 10 15.99 159.9 LIGHEAN OVAL 57L BUC 19 5 26.2 131 MUSAMA
BUC BUC 19 10 8.41 84.1 INDICATOR PODEA UMEDA BILINGV POLIPROPILENA BUC 19 18 44
792 PAPUCI SPUMA DAMA/BARBAT PEREC 19 52 8.41 437.32 COS GUNOI PEDALA 10L BUC 19
40 28.18 1127.2 2827.37
